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2003 National YMCA Short Course

Swimming and Diving Championship
Team Rankings - Through Event 11

- Combined Team Scores - - Swimming Competition Division
Place Team Points

1 M.E. Lyons YMCA 4817 148
2 Roanoke Central YMCA 6795 93
3 Wilton Family YMCA 1025 91
4 Montgomery Swim Branch 0118 90
5 Lakeland Hills YMCA 3753 78
6 Birmingham YMCA 2957 72
7 Upper Main Line YMCA 5967 59
8 West Shore YMCA 5637 48
9 Montclair YMCA 3791 37

10 Burlington  Co. YMCA, NJ 3641 34
11 Red Bank Branch 3883 32
12 North Central Florida YMCA 1209 31
13 South YMCA 5023 25
14 Downtown Spokane YMCA 6938 24
14 Champaign County YMCA 1575 24
16 Joliet YMCA 1785 22
17 Sarasota YMCA 1336 21
18 Schroeder YMCA 7125 19
19 Capital Area YMCA 4598 16
19 Northwestern Dupage YMCA 1843 16
21 Huntington YMCA 7015 10
22 YMCA of Central Virginia 6721 8
23 Westport / Weston YMCA 1069 7

1,005.00Total
Female Team Scores - Swimming Competition Division

Place Team Points

1 Plymouth Community YMCA 3101 120
2 M.E. Lyons YMCA 4817 64
2 Winston-Salem Central YMCA 4626 64
4 Somerset Hills YMCA 3915 48
5 Birmingham YMCA 2957 45
6 West Shore YMCA 5637 44
7 Spartanburg/Tyger YMCA 6135 42
8 Bloomsburg Area YMCA 5643 41
9 Rappahannock Area YMCA 6712 40

10 Roanoke Central YMCA 6795 36
11 Montclair YMCA 3791 34
12 North Central Florida YMCA 1209 26
13 South YMCA 5023 22
13 Palisades-Malibu YMCA 0398 22
15 Red Bank Branch 3883 20
16 Sarasota YMCA 1336 18
17 Bath Area Family YMCA 2537 17
17 San Pedro & Peninsula YMCA 0406 17
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Swimming and Diving Championship
Team Rankings - Through Event 11

Female Team Scores - Swimming Competition Division
Place Team Points

19 Saginaw YMCA 3117 15
20 Boyertown Area YMCA 5908 14
21 Ridgewood YMCA, NJ 3885 13
21 Joliet YMCA 1785 13
23 Chapel Hill-Carrboro YMCA 4510 12
23 Northwestern Dupage YMCA 1843 12
23 South Shore YMCA 2849 12
26 Montgomery Swim Branch 0118 11
26 Hamden/North Haven YMCA 1005 11
28 Upper Main Line YMCA 5967 10
29 Hazelton YMCA 5641 9
30 Downtown Spokane YMCA 6938 8
30 Burlington  Co. YMCA, NJ 3641 8
32 State College Area Fam. YMCA 5938 7
32 Ocean County YMCA 3863 7
34 Wilton Family YMCA 1025 6
34 Harrison Co. YMCA 7007 6
36 Schroeder YMCA 7125 5
36 Rowan County YMCA 4618 5
36 Capital Area YMCA 4598 5
39 Brandywine Coatesville YMCA 5568 4
39 Champaign County YMCA 1575 4
41 Huntington YMCA 7015 3
41 YMCA of Central Virginia 6721 3
41 Westport / Weston YMCA 1069 3
44 Lakeland Hills YMCA 3753 2

928.00Total
Male Team Scores - Diving Competition Division

Place Team Points

1 New Canaan Comm YMCA 0989 53
2 Schroeder YMCA 7125 41
3 Neenah-Menasha YMCA 7161 24
4 YMCA of Moultrie, GA 1429 20
5 Rocky Run YMCA 5756 12
6 Auglaize Mercer Fam. YMCA 4795 5

155.00Total
Male Team Scores - Swimming Competition Division

Place Team Points

1 Wilton Family YMCA 1025 85
2 M.E. Lyons YMCA 4817 84
3 Montgomery Swim Branch 0118 79
4 Lakeland Hills YMCA 3753 76
5 Boise YMCA Swim Team 1526 63
6 Roanoke Central YMCA 6795 57
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Swimming and Diving Championship
Team Rankings - Through Event 11

Male Team Scores - Swimming Competition Division
Place Team Points

7 Upper Main Line YMCA 5967 49
8 Powel Crosley, Jr. YMCA 4827 48
9 Birmingham YMCA 2957 27

10 Burlington  Co. YMCA, NJ 3641 26
11 Summit Area YMCA 3927 25
11 Tri-Hampton YMCA 5695 25
13 Countryside YMCA 5025 21
14 Champaign County YMCA 1575 20
15 Flint YMCA 3017 18
16 Minot YMCA 4660 16
16 Downtown Spokane YMCA 6938 16
18 Pottstown Family YMCA 5895 15
18 Sumter Family YMCA 6138 15
20 Schroeder YMCA 7125 14
21 Aurora Family YMCA 1551 13
22 Red Bank Branch 3883 12
23 Capital Area YMCA 4598 11
23 Kishwaukee Family YMCA 1743 11
25 Joliet YMCA 1785 9
25 Mount Vernon YMCA,  IL 1831 9
27 Mt. Vernon Ohio YMCA 5123 8
28 Huntington YMCA 7015 7
29 Butler County Family YMCA 5529 6
30 North Central Florida YMCA 1209 5
30 YMCA of Central Virginia 6721 5
30 Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 3685 5
33 Northwestern Dupage YMCA 1843 4
33 Darien YMCA 1049 4
33 West Shore YMCA 5637 4
33 Westport / Weston YMCA 1069 4
37 Anne Arundel YMCA 2583 3
37 South YMCA 5023 3
37 Montclair YMCA 3791 3
37 Sarasota YMCA 1336 3

908.00Total


